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40th Annual Potomac Valley Games - 9/5/2015 to 9/6/2015

Outdoor Pentathlon

T.C. Williams
Results - Outdoor Pentathlon

-———— M25-29 —-——-
Nicholas Burnett
Arlington, VA
Age—-Graded Mark:
Age—-Graded Percent:
Mz 9

-———— M40 —-——-
Jason Lattimeore
Morris Plains, NJ
Age—Graded Mark:

Age—-Graded Percent:

M42 Team Points: 8

Adam Alderton
Alexandria, VA
Age-Graded Mark:

Age—-Graded Percent:

M41l Team FPolints: ©

-———— M45H —-——-
James Barr
Arlington, VA
Age—Graded Mark:

Age—-Graded Percent:

M47 Team Points: 8

-——= MbhO —-=——-
John McKenzie
Silver Spring, VA
Age—-Graded Mark:

Age—-Graded Percent:

M50 Team Points: B

John Ritchie
North Chesterfield,
Age-Graded Mark:

Age—-Graded Percent:

M51 Team FPolnts: ©

-——- Mbh ———-
Franklin Roberts
Raleigh, NC
Age—-Graded Mark:

Age—-Graded Percent:

M6 Team Points: B

Bart Angier
Mt. Airy, MD
Age-Graded Mark:

Age—-Graded Percent:

M5EQ Team Points: ©

VA

(407) (462) (0] (0) (0]
5.18m  40.38m 26.27  41.69m 5:12.78
NWT  132-06 w: 1.0  136-09
5.64m  43.86m 25.06  45.91m 4:57.74
63.09%  44.54%  77.12% 61.98%  €9.19%
2968 (510) (498) (601) (786) (573)
5.55m  41.99m 24.41  27.49m 5:06.086
NWT  137-09  w: 1.0 90-02
6.04m  45.60m 23.28  30.27m 4:51.34
67.6%  46.32% 83%  40.87%  70.71%
2959 (595) (524) (759) (470) (611)
4.81m  42.5%m 26.76  33.74m  6:39.65
NWT ~ 139-09 w: +0.0  110-08
5.55m  49.89m 24.72  40.65m 6:04.69
62.06% 50.67% 78.18% 54.88% 56.49%
2632 (492) (587) (630) (678) (245)
4.52m  25.98m 29.34  25.45m 5:48.55
NWI 85-03 w: +0.0 83-06
5.55m  31.89m 26.22  26.00m 5:04.32
62.09%  32.39%  73.72% 35.1% 67.69%
2046 (492) (326) (507) (386) (535)
4.26m  29.55m 29.96  24.56m 6:35.34
NWI 96-11 w: +0.0 80-07
5.23m  36.28m 26.77 25.09m 5:45.18
58.52%  36.84% 72.2%  33.88% 59.68%
1977 (427) (388) (465) (369) (328)
4.17m  42.16m 31.48  37.93m  7:24.95
NWI ~ 138-04 w: +0.0  124-05
5.47m  56.41m 27.18  42.11lm 6:10.96
61.14%  57.28%  71.09%  56.85%  55.53%
2523 (475) (684) (435) (708) (221)
4.39m  30.60m 29.75  27.65m 6:12.22
NWI  100-05 w: 0.5 90-08
5.76m  40.94m 25.69 30.69m 5:10.32
64.37%  41.58%  75.23%  41.44%  66.38%
2520 (535) (456) (549) (478) (502)
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James Higgins
Barboursville, VA
Age-Graded Mark:

Age-Graded Percent:

M55 Team Points: 4

-——— Mgl ———-
TJ Arant

York, PA
Age-Graded Mark:

Age—-Graded Percent:

McO Team Points: 8

Keith Mathis
Reisterstown, MD
Age-Graded Mark:

Age-Graded Percent:

Mo3 Team Polnts: ©

Glen Allen
Baltimore, MD
Age—Graded Mark:

Age—-Graded Percent:

M64

-————= M70 —-——-
Robert Zukas
Saxonburg, PA
Age-Graded Mark:

Age-Graded Percent:

M71 Team Points: 7

-———= MBO ———-
Herman Blinchikoff
Pikesville, MD
Age—-Graded Mark:

Age—-Graded Percent:

M81 Team Points: 7
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Results - Outdoor Pentathlon

2.80m

NWI

3.67m

41.06%

621 (155)

12.91m
42-04

17.27m

17.54%
(125)

1%.78m
64-11

41.44m

42.09%
(463)

47 .56
w: 0.5
31.86
60.66%
(156)

60-02
30.1em
40.72%

(468)

5:51.39
58.63%
(300)



